FAMILY & COMMUNITY HEALTH

February 2024

Program/Event Preparation

2/7: SUMMIT Meeting; Bread in a Bag Prep
2/8: Heaith Summit Planning Committee
TEAMS Meeting

2/13: SUMMIT Meeting prep

Outreach/Networking/Contests

2/1: Feed My Sheep food distribution outreach
(15)

2/8-10: Region | FCCLA Judging: 4-H Officer
greetings

2/13: Lubbock High School Pane! interviews
(8A. 4Y)

2/20: 4-H Program Review Focus Group
2/29-3/2: Region 2 FCCLA Judging

Planned Educational Activities

2/1: BLT program at Earth Meth. Church (4A)
2/3: Jr/int Robotics (3Y. 1A)

2/5: Littlefield 4-H Meeting (20Y. 11A)

2/8: Jr/int Robotics (9Y, 2A)

2/10: Jr/Int Robotics

2/12: Bread in a Bag — Lfd Kindergarten
{(rescheduled due to weather)

2/14: SUMMIT Student Planning Committee
Meeting (24Y, 11A)

2/15: FPM Lubbock (16A): Jr/int Robotics; SE
4-H Meeting (10Y. 1A)

217 Jrl/int Robotics (12Y. 2A)

2/18: Sr Robotics (2Y, 2A)

2/19: Jr/int Robotics (8Y. 2A)

2122: Jriint Robotics (7Y, 2A)

2/25: Sr Robotics (3Y, 2A)

2/29: Jr/int Robotics (8Y. 2A)

Professional Development

2/6: TEAFCS District Meeting — Littlefield
2/12: Innovative ldeas (Recruiting & Retaining
Volunteers): Quilting

2122-24. AAFCS-TX State Conference ~
Denton

2/19: Quilting

2/26-28. North/West Extension Health Summit
(Planning Committee member)

Upcoming Plans

3/2: Jr/Int. GEAR Robotics Trial Run

3/4: Littlefield 4-H Meeting; Quilting

3/5: Bread in a Bag - Littlefield Kindergarten
(rescheduled due to weather)

3/7: Feed My Sheep food distribution; BLT
program — Earth Methodist Church

3/8: LifeSmarts State Contest Judging —
Virtual

3/9: Jr/int Robotics

3/11: Commissioner’s Court

3/11-15: Sewing for Fashion Show with
competitor

3/14: Healthy Lifestyles TEAMS Meeting; SE
4-H Club Meeting

3/16: Jr/int Robotics

3/18: Quilting

3/20: Ag Robotics — Austin; All Things 4-H
3/21: Sudan Head Start Parent Meeting ~
Nutrition

3/23: Jr/int Robotics

3/25: TCFF Discussion — TEAMS

3/25-26: Food Protection Managers

3/26: Adult Leaders's Meeting

3/27: 4HYDP District Meeting

3/29: Holiday

Monthly Contacts
Phone 148

Conversations 420

Office Visits 8

Site Visits 9

Group 24

Total Direct
Contacts

Media Posts 11

Newsletters

In Progress

Mileage & Travel Report
(See Attached Detailed Report)
Total Miles: 2,391

Kathy Lostroh ¢ CEA-FCH * Lamb County + kathy.lostroh@ag.tamu.edy « 806-485-0085




1 - a Fresh Start to a Healthy You!

Session 2: Balancing Your Day

Learning about MyPlate and the
importance of at least 30 minutes of
physical activity five days a week.

Educational Reinforcements: lunch box,
measuring supplies, and pedometers

Jeana made our pasta salad to sample. We | v > Dean, Judith, and Rosalia made our
also had a slow cooker pozole soup and : cowboy salad. It’s a beautiful dish full of
cowboy salad (shown on the right). a colorful variety of ingredients!

Kathy Lostroh » CEA-FCH » Lamb County « kathy.lostroh@ag.tamu.edu + 806-485-0085




Littlefield 4-H Meeting

Kathy Lostroh « CEA-FCH + Lamb County + kathy.lostroh@ag.tamu.edu * 806-485-0085




FCCLA Conference - 4-H State Council Brings Greetings

Two Texas 4-H State Council
Members were asked to bring
greetings at the Region | FCCLA
Conference including our very own
Lamb County 4-H member Brindle
Harper. She shared what she has
learned through 4-H and related it to
the “I Dare You” award and book she
received last summer.

Kathy Lostroh » CEA-FCH » Lamb County » kathy.lostroh@ag.tamu.edu * 806-485-0085




Food Protection Management Class

—

Kathy Lostroh « CEA-FCH » Lamb County « kathy.lostroh@ag.tamu.eduy » 806-485-0085




Springlake-Earth 4-H Meeting

Kathy Lostroh » CEA-FCH « Lamb County * kathyJostroh@ag.tamu.edu » 806-485-0085




Robotics

Kathy Lostroh « CEA-FCH « Lamb County » kathy.lostroh@ag.tamu.edu * 806-485-0085




uequngns X3 [0 S/t
102°8T oJogsxyder} ueqangns X3 |Z/2€ yue3j oy uouaqlye/c
uequngns X3 |0 uoluaQ Ul |I9ABII ON|EZ/C
SET'6 A20q9n| ueqangns X3 |06€ (92ua43ju0) 31L1S X1-SD4VYV) uowaq|ze/T
uequngns X3 |65 aYoftz/z
¥8.'8¢C pIyaIN| ueqangns X3 |9S 2211J0|02/¢
ueqnqgns x3 (0 61/
uequngns x3 [0 8T/t
uequngns x3 (0 L1/
uequngns X3 (€T (Sunzeaw) euouid '33140(91/2
ueqngns X3 [€€T (sse|d d4) 320qqnT(ST/C
uequnqns X3 |vvl (81N @911ww0) Buluueld UBpNIS LIWININS) 32099 |yT/z
1L9°SC plRyapI| ueqangns X3 (69T (8unasaw) euoli4 (Mmalnialu| |aued) jooyas YsiH 3ooqqni|sT/C
ueqnqgns x3 [t NYo|eT/C
ueqngns x3 (0 T1/C
uequngns X3 |€£ yue3 0120qqn1|0T/C
uequngns X3 |T (491ud2 923U3434U0I 01 |310Y) ¥P0qqnT Ul|6/T
uequngns X3 (44 (8u1spnr v1224 uoiday) yooqqni|g/z
ueqingns x3 |86 (JojeA Jo sInD) alppngze @210|.L/¢
uequngns X3 |£0T (Bunnaan 113SIA SD4V3IL) pue||anal(9/z
820'ST PRy} ueqINgns X3 |19 3uledN H-v p#1 ‘(a1edas aanr aeyy) il playain @a1o|s/z
uequngns X3 |0 v/T
ueqJngns X3 |0 €/T
uequngns X3 (00T 32140 ‘(340 doug |ooyas) aippnqzel|z/e
uequngns X3 |S€ (USIA [ooydS) uoy|O ‘(weudoud 1789) Yyda4nyd ISIPOYIdN YyHel|T/z
suojjen| |an4 pasn 321YaA [28espN uoseay pue uoljeullsag aieQ

307 [9neJ] 9)21IyaA AJuno) quie]




“(Aud) 19y yum dn 11y noA pip a1aym :[any

T6€C yruow ay3 Joy ageajiy [eI0L
ueqangns X3
uequnqgns X3
ueqangns X3 [SET (ooe Ut Buidpnr y1DD4 || uoiSay puaiie 01 Jed payded) esawe|ez/C
86'Ce 20qqnT| ueqIngns X3 |6 UY1ie3 o1 exoye |82/t
ueqnqgns X3 [0 |9ABJI ON|/LT/T
ueqingns X3 |96 (Mwwng yyeay 03 apu yodied o} uade 1dw) exoye] |9z/¢




7L808T0¢Z OL

25808T10¢ ‘ON LdI30dd

Q O WOJ& — p&vw‘ ue .r«ou:oov th GVE - ossoee INOOWY TYLIOL
' 0070 XYVIANOR-NON TVIOL
L0tz Q¥¥D 1IQFED SSAT 05" 806¢ XYVIANOW TYIOL
00°0¢5 MAQHO KANOW
00" LEST R
051081 @UYD ITATED
NMOQAVIIE XYYWROS

00" 98 00" L02 00" 0 00" 162 00" 621 00°Z91 00°T67

00°0 00700t 00°0 007001 00°52 00°5L 007 00T STTh-LET ung 3xoddng 4mod 9ot
00" 0 00" 5L 00" 0 00" 5L 00°6L 00°0 00°6¢ 50TH-010 AO VAT TIALD
00" 8 00°0 00" 0 00" 18 00" 12 007 €9 00" Ve 02¢-010 [TATD PRIV 0510, 0187y
00°0 00°21 00° 0 00" 2T 00°¢ 00°% 00°21 8v22-010 puna 55890y wbenbuRT
0070 00707 00" 0 00" 02 00°5 00°§1 00" 02 222010 uotanTosay eindsTg A3unoy
SNOILNETMISIA TIAID

967 66L PGS 198e 00" U 05" L19¢ 05 ¢L9t 00°5b61 0¢" L1YE
0070 Ly 81C 00°0 Lv 812 9T T TeUeL Lb 817 aT0H 334 NOILOATTOD
00" 0 6067 00°0 60" 6¢ 617 0¢ 0E"8 60" 67 C6Lr=1¢ ! UNOS HDWL DD 'TWOO'l
00°0 29" 5¢ 00" 0 29°5¢ 9b°G¢ 91701 25" 6¢ 99Th-€ET/6TTh-580 WNOAS FASCOHIWNOD DO THOOT
00°0 Lo 00" 0 5070 €570 e bL0 SETh-LS0 anAZ AL 00 TEOOT
0070 [ g0 o eeTpl GC6 80°G vETrL LEIb=bC0/EC0/2¢0/ 120 Tddd) NI DTHAYEL "TWO0T
0070 007001 0070 00° 00T 00705 00" 05 007001 P1E-010 ANTA AFAUTAR]
00" 0 6678617 0070 668617 £0°56¢ 967 €vp1 6678617 P1b-010 NI
AT Slre 000 690k 66" 08 00711 69"y FOCC-0L0/1L1r-01L0 ddd LSTEHY HULYLS
000 8679 0070 8679 869 00°0 869 PT1TH-0T0 INTATNA AATSNAA]
9L Lk 9L LS 00°0 267 6L 00°0 25 SL ze 5L PITH-010 ANIE IHOTHM ¥ HSNADIT
0070 LE70 0070 LET0 0070 LE70 LETD P1L1P-0T0 e LSHAHY '1¥D0']
00°0 8699 00°0 8699 00705 86791 8699 POTP-0TO INVAAYM
0070 9¢ o€ 00" 0 9¢"9¢€ 6652 Le-ot 9¢°9¢ $v22-010 TINIATNA KONVOMI D0 T¥IOT
91°6¢¢ 5576 0070 1L°8€2 80" ¥51 €9° b8 1L 8Ee 0222-010 NS OTAIVEL HLYLS
00°0 9L 81 00°0 90781 00" 51 90" 90781 €122-010 I¥N0D QEINATTOSNOD T¥OOT
0508y 6E°€S 0070 687 €€ vz v8e 59°6VT 68 €€S £122-010 S1S0D IMNOJ AFLVATTOSNOD

SNOILNHIYLSIA TUNIWIYO

qISENGSId | JANIYIAY - XANOW-NON  dRgO/NOR Iramdd THINOW TYIoY ¥15 a3

ALYd LdTA0E Ad AALOATIS
¥202/62/20 MAHL v20¢/10/¢0
SUdAL JSYD T1V
sS¥Aasn 1Iv

weEGi60 I¥ ¥Z0Z/T0/€0 NO N¥d - Z 40 dWYT ‘S3A90I¥d avdd
(LMOdEY TIVLIAA) IAOD T A€ AWODILVO A€ NOILNHIWLISIA XTHLNOW



8000-vc0¢ JONYA THAYHDIW 'NYINENIMS 00706¢ A0 00708 vZ0e/12/20 r980810¢
ON d5NYD JIvd OHM LOL LdOY HAdAL AYd LNV 4 HLYJ LdOd # LdIHOHY
0222~0T0 INIZ DIAIVYL JIVIS ¥0d TIVLIA TUYNIWIYD
9LV Te30L @84
£900-T¢o¢ MAHLLYW DYSSI ‘NOWYY 05 vy O 9L ¥ v¥202/50/20 56808102
ON H50Y0 adI¥d OHM LOL LdO¥ AdAL AYd LWY  J4d ALYd Ld0d # LAdTHOHA
€TZ2-0T0 (0Z2'T°1 "439) ISOD I¥N0D QALYAITOSNOD TVYO0T HOd 'IIVLIIAA TUNIWIND
00" %1 TR0 939
1010-020¢ AONYIW ‘ ZIHYATY-VEYD TYANY 00°0SIL 20 00° %1 ve0e/8e/20 PL808T0<
ON WSN¥YO dIvd OHM LOL LAY AdAL  AVd LNV T dL¥a LdOHd # LdIHEOHET
€122-010 (0Z2°1'T "4dd) ISOD INAOD JILYAITOSNOD TY¥OOT HOJd TIVIAEA TUNIWIND
S9°6C TB30L 394
LV00~-£20¢ ANNOAAT "YAUCNYT1IA 007061 OW 65"y veue/1e/¢o §980810¢
£€900-T20¢ MIHLIVWN JYSST ‘NOWYYU 0" vp OW 30712 v202/50/20 5680810¢C
ON Hd50IVO dI¥d OHM LOL  LdOY AdAL ANYd LNV dHd ALVYA Ldod # Ldldodd
€1Z22-0T0 SISOD LINOD JILYAITOSNOD ¥Od TIVLIA TYNIWIHD
Pz v8¢e TPIOL =34
1010-0¢0¢ ANNYIW  ZAYYATY ~YEYITYANY 007 05T 20 00°¢9 ¥202/82/20 7L80810¢
§800-€20¢ NITTY TYIHOIKW ‘TJO0K 007001 20 8 1€ ¥c02/92/20 €L80810¢
Zr00-£20¢ 2144 ‘00SYHdYD 007 6L 20 66" ¥ ve0e/9¢/20 ZL80810¢
9900-€20¢ AZAVTE NATWYA ' Z3NTIMYR 00°0S 20 LT8¢ bcoc/e2/2c0 L9808T0¢C
6000-%20¢ YHEHIOWNYS NILIL ‘'YIMYHE 00°s8¢ 20 00°¢9 bc0c/12/20 €9808T0¢C
9010-t20¢ NMY(Q HYHAY  LNIUNY'T 00°0Fc 20 00°¢9 vbc0e/1¢/20 c9808T0¢
7000-F20Z ANOTUAO0Y OTDVYAINOH ‘ZVY1Id 00°0ST 20 00729 b20Z/Ss1/¢0 1980810¢
0600-€20C YYAOL ANIWSYL ‘YIDHYD 00°00T a0 00°¢9 ¥202/60/20 96808102
ON dSNYO divd OHM LOL Ldod Hdd AL AvWd LNY T JLYd 1404 # LdTHOMUA
€12Z-0T0 SISOD ILYNO0D JIALVAITOSNOD ¥0d TIVLIA TYNIWIHUD
00" veT [e30L 294
1000-%¥20C SYSOd OQNYNYHET ‘YAONYSYD 00°680T i) 00°¢9 bc0c/€2/2¢0 9980810¢
8000-rc0< dONYA TAYHOIW ‘NINEINIMS 00°06¢ ) 20] 00729 ¥202/12/20 79808102
ON dSNVYO dIvd OHM LOL T Ldod ddAL AV¥d LY Jd4 ALYd LdOd # LdTHOHd
£€122-010 SISOD INNOD QIALVYAITOSNOD ¥OJ TIVIAA TYNIWIVD
JIYa LJTADHEY A¥ dHILDATHS

¥202/62/20 NYHL v202/10/20

SHJAL ISYD 11V
S¥ASN TIV

WREGI60 IV ¥Z0Z/T10/€0 NO N¥Y - Z 40 gWYT 'S3I901dd dvdd
(L804ad 'TIVIIQ) FQOD T9 X€d XHO9HIVYD A€ NOILNIIWLSIA X'THLNOW



ON USNVYD dIvd OHM LOL LdO¥ dd AL AvVd LINY A dLYA Ldod # LdITHOUA
VOTVP~-0TO0 INVIYYM YOI TIVLAA TYNIWIHUO
LE"0 130l 2984
Lp00-£202 INNOAXRI ‘YAILNYTTIIA 00°06T CW LETD ¥20c/12/20 §9808T0¢
ON 4SNY¥O aIvd OHM LOL Ldo¥ ddAL A¥d LY dHA 4LYd LdDY # LdIFDHA

SP22-0T1T0 NOIINIATIG ADNVQEL DO TYOOT ¥WOd TIVIIA TUNIWIMD

66°G¢ [e30L 294

§800-£20¢ NITIV TYAHOIW ‘THO0ONW 0070071 20 £€5°¢C ¥202/92/20 €L808T0¢
Zp00~-£20¢C DI9d ‘02SYHYYD 00°6L je}e] LeE"0 v202/92/¢0 ZL80810¢
9900-€20¢ AZAYTE NATWYA ‘ZINTIHYRW 00°0S 20 60°¢ vZ0c/€2/20 L9808T0C
6000-v20¢ VHEHMNWNYS NALIL ‘YINYHE 00°G8¢ 20 0076 bc02/12/20 €980810¢
9010-€£20¢ NMYQ HYEWY ' LNHENYT 007 0%¢ e}e] 00°S be0e/12/20 2980810¢
F000-F2C0Z anOTUaOd OTIDYATINOH ‘ZVIa 007051 00 00°S v20c/s1/20 1980810¢
0600-€£20C YYAOL AINIWSYL ‘YIDHYD 007001 20 00°¢S ¥202/60/20 9680810¢

ON H5NY0D dIvd OHM LOL LdOd AdAL AYd LINY ALYAd LdOd # LdIHDEd

SPZZ-0T0 NOILNIATA AONVAUL OO TYOO0T d0d TIVLAA TUNIWIHO

00 0t LBICL 994
T000-¥20¢C SYSOd OQNVNYdA ‘YAONYSYD 00768071 a0 00°S ¥202/€¢/20 99808T10¢
8000-v20¢ JONVYA "TIYHOIKW ‘NdNINIMS 00°06¢ A0 00°S y20z/12/20 7980810¢
ON HSOVYD ATYd OHM $LOL LdOX ddAd A¥d LWY A ALvd LdOd # LdTHOHEA

S¥ZZ2-0T0 NOIINIAATMA AODNVMAL OO0 TYDOT ¥03 TIVLIA TUYNIWIYO

£€9°0¢ TP30L 9384
7900-120¢ MIHLLYW D¥SST‘NOWYA 057651 OW £€9°p¢ v¢0¢/S0/20 PG80810¢
ON dSNvYO aIvd OHM LOL Ld0d AdAIL Avd INY  JHd ALYA LdOY # Ld Id0dd
0222-0T0 3ANIZ OIJAJVEL HLVLS ¥OJ TIVLIA TUYNIWIND
807 ST Te3l0IL 3349
SB00-£C0Z NATIY TYIHOIKW ‘AJO0OW 007001 20 9161 ¥202/92/¢0 £€L80810¢
6000-v20Z YHIHMNWNYS NALIC 'YIMYHE 00°68¢ 20 00706 v20c/12/20 £€980810¢
9010-€20¢ NMYQJ HYYWY ‘ LINTYNVY'T 00°0%c 22 00°0§ v20c/12/20 Z980810¢
2¢00-£¢0¢e NYINAY "¥SIAD ‘ YIINdvY 00" vb 20 26" vE v202/20/20 £580810¢
ON HSNYO aIvYd OHM LOL LdoY ddAL AVd LWV A4 HLYd LdOY # LdTHOHd

000§

Te310L 294

0222-0T0 ENIJ OIJdIWHL JIVLS ¥O0d 'TIVLIA TYNIWIND

dILVd 141308 A9 dALDATIS
7202/62/20 NY¥HL ¥20C/10/20
SAdAL dSYD TIV
SyASN TIV
wees:60 LY ¥202/10/€0 NO N¥d - 2 40 gWYT ‘SIOAI¥E dvdd
(Lyoddy TIVLAA) FAOD 19 X9 AYODILVD X9 NOIINGIHISIA XTHINOW



1010-020¢ AONYN  ZAMYATY -YEY D TIYANY 007051 20 00°¢ v202/82/20 vL80810¢
§800-£20C NATIV TYIHOIW ‘TNOOKW 00001 00 £€6°¢ ¥202/92/20 €4808T102
Zp00-¢20¢ JIY¥I ‘0JSYUHYD 00°GL 20 LE"O rP202/92/20 2L80810¢
9900~-€¢20¢ JZAYTIE NATWYQA ‘ZANILUYW 00° 0% 20 60" ¢ ¥20z/€2/20 L980810¢
6000-v20¢ YHEHMNAWNYS NALIL ‘YIMYHE 00°68¢ 20 00°6G ¥20¢/12/20 €980810¢
9010-€20¢ NMYQ HYYRWY ‘ LNIINYT 00°0%¢ a0 00°§ v202/12/20 2980810¢
7000-v20¢ dN01¥C0oY OIDYJANOE ‘Z¥1d 007051 20 00°¢G y20Z/G1/20 1980810¢
0600-€£20¢ YYAOL ANTWSYL ‘YIDUVYD 00°00T 20 00°6 y202/60/20 96808T10¢
ON d50YD dIvd OHM LOL LdD¥ AdAL AYd LWY J4dd dL¥a Ld40d # LdIdOHY
£022-0T0/PTIP~010 FAJ LSTHHY HIVIS ¥Od TIYLIA TYNIWIND
00°0T Tel10L 884
T1000-vcC0C SYSCY OdNYNMHd ‘YAONYSYD 00°68071 MO 00°§S r202/€2/20 99808T10¢
8000-¥20¢ JONYA TIVHOIW 'NANANIMS 00°06¢ o) 00°¢g v20e/12/20 7980810¢
ON d5NYD aIvd OHM LOL LdOY AdAL A¥d LIWY  ddd JLY¥T LdOY # LdIHOWd

£02Z2-0TO/¥TIVP-010 FEI ISTINY HIVILS YOI

TIVLIQ TUYNIWIYO

869 [B30L 334
2C00-£20¢ NVI¥AVY dVS3ID ‘' vHIudvd 00" %¥ 20 869 p202/20/20 £€580810¢
ON 4SNYD dI¥d OHM LOL LdOd dd AL Avd LWY o dLYd Ldod # Ld1HOMd
FITP-0T0 ONIAIYA FAISNIAEA YOJ TIVLHA TUYNIWIHUO
¢STeL 1830l @94
6900~-120¢ O9NH ' TITILYD 00°00T1 O 28" 6L F2GZ/L0/20 £580810¢
ON HSNYD dIvd OHM LOL LdOY ddAL AY¥d LY dHd HdLvd LdOd # LdIHOUd
PITP-0TO EANIA LHOIEM 3 ISNIDIT HOd TIVLIA TUNIWIFO
LE"0 B30l @34
L700-€C0C ANNOAZI ‘YAILNYTIIA 007061 Ol Le"0 v¥202/12/20 G9808T0¢
ON dSNvD dIvd OHM LOL LdDAd AdAL A¥d LY ddd HLYA LdOd # LdLUDUE
PTITP-0T0 FAI LSRNV TYOOT ¥0d TIVLAA TYNIWIHO
86 97 (2310l 294
€900-T20¢ MIHIIYW DJVSSI ‘NOWYY 08" vFP OW 86°91 ¥202/50/20 §4680810¢
ON U5NYD dIvd OHM LOL LdOd ddAdL AVd LNV U d4vd LdOd # LdIUDUd
POTY-0TO INVIHVM VOd TIVLIAA TYNIRIYD
00708 P30l @94
T0T0~-0Z0¢ FONYW * ZIYYATY-YEYITYANY 00°0ST 20 00°0S vzoz/62/20 7L80810¢

dIVd 41303 Ad dALDATIS
v202/62/20 NYHL ¥20¢/10/20

We6S:60 LY $20Z/10/€0 NO NV -

SAdAL dSYD

Tiv
sy¥Isn TIv
Z d0 gRvYT

'SEOATEE avdd

(I¥o4dad TIVLIEA) 3A0D T2 X€ XHOOWIVD A€ NOIINLGIMISIA ATHINOW



00°0S Te30L @34
8000-v20¢ JONYA TAYHOIW ‘NJINENIMS 00°06¢ AD 007065 v202/12/20 7980810¢
ON HSOVO dIv¥d OHM LOL  LdOM Ad AL AYd LIINY A JLYd LdOY # LdTHOWA
PIZy-010 INId QINIIIIA ¥Od TIVLIA TUNIWIN™UD
96°€€E TB30L =284
0600-€20¢ ULLIAA TYLSAEN 'YAELHS 00" 0¢ OW 00°0¢€ p20c/ee/eo 6980810C
Lv00-€20¢ ANNOAAT ‘YAINNYTTIA 00°06T OW 00" 81 v20¢/12/20 69808102
7900-120¢ MIHIIYW DJYSSI‘NOWWYH 057661 OW 96°69 ¥20¢/60/20 rS808T10¢C
6700-£20Z YATAYINST 'YALdES 00708 ORW 00°0§ v202/20/20 ZS808102
ON {dSNVYD dI¥d OHM GOLLdOA Ad AL AVd LINY JHA ALYd LdOY # LdLHOHA
fIZP-0T0 INII YOI TIVLIQ TUNIWIND
€0765¢L TB30L 9349
1010-0¢0¢ HANYIW ‘2 HYYATY-YEY D IVANY 00" 0¢T 00 16701 ¥20¢/8¢/¢0 VL80810¢
§800-€£C0¢ NATTY TYIHITW ‘TUOOK 00°00T 20 69" 8¢ bz0c/92¢/20 €L808102
Zr00-ec0c¢ DIYH ' 0OSYEIYD 00°GL 20 00769 bc02/9¢/20 ¢L80810¢
9¢00-1¢0¢ LdANL IWOLN‘SHd0l 05°8LC 20 crsel P c0¢/ee/¢o 8980810¢
6000~-%202 YHEHMNWNYS NALIC ‘YIMYHE 00°68¢ 20 00°T0T bc0c/1e/20 £€9808T0¢
9010-€20¢ NMYQ HYYWY ‘ INTINYT 00°0vc 20 007901 r202/12/20 Z980810¢
F000-%20¢ dNOTHAOY OIDYAEANOY ‘2VId 00061 20 00°69 v20Z/S1/20 1980810¢
6700-6T0¢C NTYIAT ‘YT 00°00¢ 20 T0°9%1 ¥202/L0/20 09808T0¢
0600~-€20¢ MYAOL ANIWSYL ‘YIDUYD 007001 20 00°6T v202/50/2¢0 3G808T0¢
ON d5NYD dIvd OHM LOL LdOd ddAL A¥d LINY d A ALvd Ldod # Ld1UOdd
PIZP-0T0 ANIA dOd TIVLIA TUNIWIND
00"0T1T TB3OL 994
1000-¢C0C SYSOY OQNYNYEA 'YAONYSYD 0076801 1] 00°%700T yz0c/€2/20 9980810¢
8000-vC0¢ JONYA TAVHOIW ‘NANANIMS 007062 AD 0079071 be0e/1z/20 y980810¢
ON HSNYO aTvd OHM LOL 1A HAAL AV IAVAEEE] ALYA Td0M # 0 dTHDH
PIZY-0T0 ENIA YO4 TIVLIA TYNIWINO
0L 1 Te3I0L @34
£€900-T¢0¢ MIHILYW OV¥SSI‘NOWYY 0S° v OW oL 1t yc0e/60/20 §580810¢
ON HSNYO daIvd OHM LOL LdOY ddAL AYd LY ddd dLYd Ldod # LdIHDYEd
€0Z2-0TO/VTIV-0T0 FAX LSTYYV FIVLS W03 TIVLIA TUYNIWINO
66°0€ Te3loL @24
JI¥d LdTAOHA Ad TILOATIS

¥202/62/20 NYHL $20¢/10/20

Wwegs:i60 I¥ $202/10/€0 NO NVY -

SHdAL dS¥D TIVY
syIsn TIv
Z dr 9RvY1

'sd9aIdd Avdd

(TH0d3d "IIVLHEA) FQOD T9 A€ AHOOELYD A9 NOILAEIFLSIA XTHLNOW



£5°0 2301 934
5800-€£202 NATIY TYIHOIW ‘TIO0W 00°00T 20 90°0 ¥202/92/20 €L808102
¢h00-£¢0¢ JI¥3 ‘008 YAYD 00°GL 00 1070 ¥20¢/92/20 ZL808T0¢C
9900-£202 IZAYTE NIIWY] ‘ ZANTIHYW 00° 06 20 9070 vZ02/€2/20 49808102
6000-720Z  YHYHMNWNYS NIALIC ‘YIMVYHE 007682 20 01" 0 v202/12/20 £980810¢
9010-£202 NMY(A HYMAY ‘ INTANY'T 00°0vZ fole} 0t 0 y20e/12/20 Z2980810¢
P000~F202  INOIYNAOY OIDVAINOEG ‘ZVId 007051 20 010 v202/61/20 19808102
0600-£20¢ MYAOL ANIWSYL ‘YIDUYS 007001 20 010 ¥202/50/20 96808102

DN d5070 qi9d OHM IOl Ldos  ddAl Avd INY odd TLYd Ldod T Ildldodd
S6TP-LG0 ANAJ X¥AC DD IVOOT ¥OA TIVLIIA TUNIWIHED

02'0 Te3loL @34
1000-v20¢ SYSOY OONYNYAA ' YAONYSYD 0075801 i) 0T"0 v¥Z02/€2/20 99808102
8000-v20¢ JONYA TIYHOIW  NYNENIMS 00°06¢ MO 0L o vz0¢/12/20 7980810¢

ON S5N90 TICd ORM  LOL 4409  ddAd, xdd INY a4 qALvd Ldod F Iataoad
G6TV-LG0 ANANI X¥AL DD TYDOT ¥OA TIVLIIA TUNIWINO

80°2 1R300 @34

7900-1¢0¢ MUHLLYW D¥SS1 ‘NOWYY 06661 OW 80°¢ vC0¢/50/¢0 PS80810¢
ON 35070 TI9d ORM  LOL Ldod  adid X9d TWNY a4 qL9d Ldod T Idlaoad
LZIV-v20/€20/220/120 (6T T°6 "&dd) INIJ JIZIVILI TYOOT ¥Od TIVIAA TYNIWIHD

G626 Te301L 223
$800-€20¢ NAVIY TYHAHDIW “ THO0NW 007001 00 S z202/92/20 £480810¢2
6000-b20Z  YHAHMNWNYS NALIC ‘YIMVHY 00°682 20 00°¢ ¥z02/12/20 £980810¢C
9010-€202 NMYA HYYWY ‘ INTINY'T 00°0%C 20 00°¢€ vZ02/12/20 2980810¢C
2200-£20¢ NYIEAY ¥VSHD v dvd 00" F¥ ole} oL e vZ02/20/20 £680810¢

ON d5Nvo TI19d OHM . LOL 4doa  ddAd, Add TWY a4 qICd Ldod ¥ laldoad
LZIv-¥Z0/€20/220/120 (6T 'T°'6 "ddd) ENIJ OIZAVILI TYI0OT ¥OJ TIVLIAA TYNIWINO

00" ¢ 12101, 237

8000-v202 ADNYA TAYHOIW ‘NANEINIMS 00°062 MO 00 ¢ y20z/12/20 ¥980810¢
ON A5NYS qIvd OHM L0l 1409 dAdkL X<d TR a9 qIVT Laod T Idiao4a9
LZIV-020/€20/220/120 (61 1°6 ~3dd) ANIJ OIJAVEILI TYDOT ¥0d TIVLIA TYNIWIHO
00°06§ Te3oL 294
6000-¥202 YHEHMNWNYS NALIC ‘YIAYHE 00°682 20 00708 vZ0z/12/¢0 £€980810C
ON A5Nv0 d1vd OHM 10T Ldod  ddil X9ud IWNY Aa4d TIvd Ldod F Idldo=d
yIZY-010 INId QIYYIIIA YOI TIVLAA TUNIWIHUD
ALVQ IdTIdD0dd Ad JHLOATAS

F202/62/20 NYHL $202/10/20

WegG: 60 IV $20Z/10/€0 NO NVH -

SHdAL dSYD TIV
SYdAsSn 11V
¢ dr 9Vl

‘SA90I¥E GYdd

(L¥Ooddy II¥LIA) EA0D T9 X€ XHOOIALVYD A€ NOILNEIVNLISIA XTHLNOW



6000-v20<¢ YHEHMNWNYS NALIL ‘YIAYHE 00°G8¢ 20 00" ¥ vc0Z/12/20 £980810¢
9010-£20¢ NMYQ HYEWY  INTANYT 00 0%2 20 00V ¥202/12/20 Z980810¢C
P000-vC0C dN0I¥A0Y OIDVJIANOE ‘ZYId 00°0ST 20 00° % y202/51/20 T980810¢
0600-£202 UYAOL ANIWSYL ‘VIDUYD 00°00T 20 00"t ¥202/60/20 9680810¢
ON A50Y0 d17d OHM TOL 1d0d AdXL K9d TN 2ad ALY Ldod F Ldlrdaodag
Z6TV-TET ANOJ HOEL OO TYDOT ¥Od TIVLIA TYNIWIND
00°8 Te30J 294
T000-¥20¢ SYSOY OUNYNHMUA ‘YAONYSYD 0076801 AD 00" ¥ veee/€e/¢0 9980810¢
8000-v20¢ AONVA TAVHDIIW ‘NINANIMS 00°062 MO 00" ¥ r202/12/20 7980810¢
ON HdSNYO dI¥d OHM LOL LdoY ddAL A¥d LNV ddd AILVd 1dOd # LdIHOHA
Z6TV~T1E€ET ANNA HOAL 2D TYDO0T HO& TIVLIA TYNIWIHO
9¢°0 TeI05 @34
Ly00-£20¢ ANNOAAT ‘YAArNYTTIA 0070671 OW 9¢°0 vc0¢/12/20 §980810¢
ON 45070 d1vd OHM LOL Ldod AdXL Avd TNV Add 3L¥d 1dod ¥ Ldldodd
99TV-EE£T/6TIV-V80 XALI¥ADIAS IASAOHIHAOD DD TVOOT HOA TIVLAA TYNIWIVO
9% " G¢ P10 834
G800-¢20¢ NATIY TYAIHIIW ‘OO 00°00T 20 8% 2 v202/9¢/20 £L808710¢
Zh00-t202 2149 ‘00SVYYYD 00°GL 20 9¢€°0 v202/9¢/20 2L808T10¢
9900-£¢0¢Z HZAYTY NIIWVU ‘ZANILAYR 00°0% 00 07 ¢ ve0e/€2/20 L9808T10¢
6000-7202 YHEHANWNYS NALIL ‘VIMYHE 00°G68¢ 20 06" ¥ v20z/1¢/20 £9808710¢
9010-£¢0¢ NMYA HAWY  LNIINYT 00°0b¢C 20 06" % v20¢/12/¢0 29808T0¢
7000-vZ0¢ HN0TYA0d O1DVYAUNOY ‘Z2Y 1d 007061 20 06V rZ0e/S1/20 19808102
0600-£¢0¢C AYAOL ANTWSYL ‘YIDUYD 00°00T 20 06° ¥ r202/60/20 95980810¢
ON d50v0 divd OHM ZOL Ldod Ad XL Ad¥d IRNY ddd ALYd Idod F LdL303d
99TP-E€T/6TTV-780 XIIVADAS ASAOHLANOD IO TYOOT YOI TIVLIA TUYNIWIHO
08°6 Tei10L @84
T000~-v202C SYSOM OTNYNIAL ‘YAONYSYD 00°G80T MO 06"V vZ02/€2/20 99808102
8000-t202 AONYA TAVHOIW ‘NYNINIMS 00°06¢ h: o) 06"V rcoz/12/20 7980810¢
ON d50Y0 d1dd OHM TOL Ldod AJXL A¥d TNV dold HdLYd Ldod ¥ lLdldoad
99TP-€E£T/6TIV-¥80 XITYNDAS IASAOHIYNOD IO TWYIOT VOA TIVLIA TUYNIWIHD
1070 12305 994
L¥00-€20¢C ANNOAAT ‘VAALNYTITIA 00°06T O I0°0 ¥20c/12/20 §980810¢
ON 45070 dlvd OHM IOl 1dod ddXl Av¥d INT ddd dLYd Ldod F Lldldodd

G6TV-LS0 ANAJ X¥AL DO TYOOT ¥Od TIVLIIA TYNIWINWO

AL¥0 LTADHAE Ad TULOATHES
v202/62/20 N¥HL $202/10/20
SddAL ISVYO TIV
sydsn 1TV
WeEGi60 LV $20Z/10/€0 NO N¥Y - ¢ df €WY1 ‘S39JIdd dvdd
(IMO4E TIVLIIA) TAOD T9 X€ XYOOILVD A€ NOILNEIMLSIA XTHLNOW



ADLO0-$202 00°bS i} 00°¢ ¥202/9¢/20  0L808T0T
ADG00-%20C 00°bG e} 00°¢ ¥202/L0/20 85808102
ON W57 qIYT OAM 10T 4do9  dAdAL X9d TAY a4 TIYA Ld09 ¥ Ldlaodd
8¥2¢-0T0 pund ssa0dy ebenbueT WOd TIVLIA TIAID
00°G Tel0lL @33
AD900-%202T 007621 20 00°6 vz02/L0/20  6580810C
ON 25070 TIVvd OHNM  LOL Idod  ddAl Avd NI HIvad Ldod ¥ Ldldoad
ZEZZ-0TO pung uotinTosdy o3ndstg A3unod Wod TIVLIEA TIAID
00°GT 1101 924
ADB00-0202 00°bS MO 00°S y202/92/20  TLBOBIDZ
ADLDO-%20C 00°¥S M 00°§ $202/92/20  0L808T0Z
ADS00-b207 00" S el 00°S p20Z/L0/20  8$80810C
ON HSNVYD dIYd OHM LOIL LdOY ddAd AYd LNY dHd ALYT LJdO¥ # LJTAOET
ZEZZ-0TO Pung uorjnyosay o3ndstg A3uno) Yo TIVIIAA 'IIAID
1€ €L Te3I0L 284
6900-1¢0¢ 090H ‘YduddYd 007001 oW 8y ¢ b¢0¢/L0/C0  L580810¢
F900-1207 MAHIILYW DVYSSI‘NOWYY  0G°GS1 OW €8°8F ¥20z/50/20  $¥G808102
ON dsdD qIvd OOM L0l 1409  ddAL Avd TRY da4 JINA Ido9 ¥ Ld1dodd
QTOH T4 NOILOATIOD O 'TIVIEA TYNIWIND
9T GhI Te3101 933
10T0-0202  AONYRW‘ZTIYATY-VEYOTYANY  00°0GT 20 60°8 v202/82/20  vL808TOC
9200-1202 ZANI IWOIN’STIOTI  0G°8.C 20 80°€8 v202/€2/20 89808102
6v00-5102 NIVMAH‘YEY¥T  00°002 20 66°€G ¥202/L0/20 09808102
ON HdSOVYO dI¥Yd OHM LOL 140" HdAL AYd LY dHA dLVYd LdoY # LdIADUA
QT0H FII NOILOTTIOD ¥Od TIVLIAQ TUYNIWIND
0E"0 Te301 =ajq
LP00-t20Z UNNOARL ‘YAULNYTIIA  00°061 OW 0€£°0 p202/12/20 49808102
ON @Snvo TR OUE  IOI ITd5T — 34Xl A4d INY 44 TIYd a9 F Laidoad
26Tv~TET ANNA HOAL 50 TVOOT MO TIVLAA TYNIWIHND
6L°02 12301 234
$800-£202 NITIY TYAHOLIW ‘T¥00W  00° 00T 20 z0°z v202/92/20  €£L80810C
Zh00-£202 OI¥A ‘O0SYHYYD  00°GL fole} 0€°0 ¥202/92/20  ZL80BIDZ
9900-€£202 AZAYTd NIIWYQ'ZINIIYYW  00° 0§ 20 Ly 2z vZ0c/€2/20 19808102

JIL¥J L4THDAYM A9 AILOATHES
¥202/62/20 N¥BL $202/10/20

We6G:60 I¥ ¥20C/T0/€0 NO NVd -

SHdAL ISYD TIV
sydasn TIv
¢ d0 dWY'T

‘53901449 dvyd

(I¥04Td TIVIAA) dA0D TO X9 XHO9HLYD X€ NOILNHEINISIA XTHINOW



00752 TRI0L 984
AD900-Z0T 00621 20 00°5¢ ¥Z02/L0/20  6580810T
ON 250%0 TI%d OAR L0l 1359  HJAL Avd IRV J34 TINT 1309 F Id1300d
STTP-LET Pung 3aoddng 3anop @oT13sSnr YO4 TIVIHA TIAID
00°GL T30l 934
ADB00-b20Z 00° %5 MO 00°67 ¥Z02/92/20  1L80810%
ADLO0-5Z0T 00°bS Mo 00°52 b202/92/20  0OLBOBTOT
ADS00-b20Z 00°pS D 0052 ¥20Z/L0/C0 8580810
ON =5090 qT9d ORF 0T TdoW  HJxI X9d TR 233 CHA=(o N TS SR =S dclolci
STIP-LET Pund 33oddng 3ano) e2TISOL ¥OJ TIVIHA TIAID
00° 6L Te30l 884
AD900-7202 00°6¢1 02 00° 6L ¥202/L0/20  6580810¢
ON RSO ATYd OFW 101 wdo9  AdAT K9d TRY T3 AINT Ld09 ¥ Iard0aw
POTY-0T0 A HOIANES TIAID ¥Od TIVIHA TIAID
00° T2 Te30l ®24
AD900-5202 00°6¢1 30 00" 12 yZ0Z/L0/20 65808102
TN =EN70 qTVd OHM — LOT 1309 ddAL Avd IRV J34 AIVa 1dod ¥ laldoqd
05ZZ-0T0 ®93 TTATD Pe3IEPTIOSuUO) @3e3s ¥od TIVIEA TIAID
00°€9 1e305 233
ADB00-FZ0T 00°bS %2 00712 ¥202/92/20  1L80810T
ADLOO-bZ0Z 00° b5 MO 0012 p202/92/20  0L80810Z
ADS00-420T DO FS %0 00°12 p202/L0/20  8S808T0T
ON 250%0 TIVd ORM  LOL Ldo9  ddAL Avd TWY 234 TIVd Ldod ¥ ldlaoad
0§2Z-0T0 91 TTATD PSIEPTTOSUOD 83els WOJ TIVIAA TIAID
00°€ [e3ol o994
AD900-+Z0T 007621 00 00°€ ¥20Z/L0/20  65808T0Z
ON 50 qIVd ORE IO 1309  UdAL Avd TRV Tad TINA Ldo% ¥ Iardoad
8vZZ-010 pund ssoooy sbenbueT WOJ TIVIIA TIAID
00 6 Te10L 294
ADB0D0-1202 00" %5 pte) 00°€ ¥z02/92/20  1L808T0Z

dI¥d LdTd09Y Ad TALOATIS
¥202/62/20 MEHL %202/10/20
SAdAL dSYO TIVY
sydsn TIv
Wegs:60 LY p202/T0/€0 NO NV - Z 40 €WVI

'S99014d qvdd

(Lgod®y "TIVLIA) FAOD T9 A€ XYOOHLVO Xd NOILAHINLSIA ATHLNOW



DAILY DEPOSITS - FEBRUARY 2024

LAMB COUNTY CLERK
 DATE DocPro | CRIMINAL CIVIL
2/1/2024 $109.00 $0.00 $0.00
2/2/2024 $405.00 $200.00 $0.00
2/5/2024 $515.00 $60.00 $0.00
2/6/2024 $717.00 $60.00 $0.00
2/7/2024 $257.00 $100.00 $0.00
2/8/2024 $511.00 $0.00 $0.00
2/9/2024 $258.00 $60.00 $0.00
2/12/2024 $544.00 $0.00 $231.00
2/13/2024 $556.00 $0.00 $0.00
2/14/2024 $195.00 $0.00 $0.00
2/15/2024 $136.00 $0.00 $223.00
© 2/16/2024 $339.00 $0.00 $223.00
2/20/2024 $458.00 $0.00 $0.00
2/21/2024 $833.00 $0.00 $0.00
2/22/2024 $739.75 $150.00 $0.00
2/23/2024 $333.00 $814.23 $28.00
2/26/2024 $454.00 $0.00 $0.00
2/27/2024 $190.00 $0.00 $0.00
2/28/2024 $345.00 | $1,160.00 $0.00
2/29/2024 $852.00 /$180.00 $0.00
o $8,746.75 | $2,784.23 |  $705.00
RESTITUTION
2/812024 $50.00
2/16/2024 $140.00
2/21/2024 $2,000.00
2/22/2024 $100.00
2/28/2024 $605.00
BONDS $ PAID $1,136.00
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Revenue Account Breakdown
By Date: 2/1/2024 12:00 AM - 2/29/2024 11:59 PM; Departments: All

| Birth Certificate Fees
Vital Statistics Fee

Lamb County
Thg(§day, March 14, 2024 1:45 PM

_ 010-2204 .

 $73.80
Account Total: $73.80

Marriage LicenseFees  o002214 ) N

Marriage State $180.00
Account Total: $180.00

. Courthouse Security - OPR ~ 084-4119 o o -

Courthouse Security Fee ] - B ?$f1.00 )
Account Total: $1.00

| CCRecords Management-OPR  086-4171

Record Management - - $10.00

Records Management $1,470.00

Records Mgmt $90.00
Account Total: $1,570.00

' Vital Statistics Preservation 0se-4172 N o

Vital Statistics Preservation Fee $74.00

Vital Stats Pres $6.00
Account Total: $80.00

" CC Archive Fee - OPR
Record Archive

Records Archive

Certified Fee

Clerk Certification Fee
Copy Fee

Issuance of Letters

Search Fee

Take-Off Disk

Vital Statistics Preservation

_RecordingFee

Additional Locationsr

Recording Fee

_County Clerk-OPR

Additional Names

County Clerk Fee/Search/Certificate
County Clerk/Search/Certificate
Marriage County

$10.00
$1,530.00

Account Total: $1,540.00

$15.00
$180.00
$359.00
$12.00
$75.00
$240.00
$9.00

Account Total: $890.00

- 0104105 ]
$5.00
$3,162.00

Account Total: $3,167.00

$828.20
$184.00
$180.00

Page 1 of 2



Revenue Account Breakdown Lamb County

By Date: 2/1/2024 12:00 AM - 2/29/2024 11:59 PM; Departments: All Thursday, March 14, 2024 1:45 PM
Posting $3.00
Account Total: $1,200.95
' Copies ... o405 I
# of 8.5 x 11 Protective Sheet $44.00
Account Total: $44.00
Grand Total: $8,746.75

Page 2 of 2



MONTHLY DISTRIBUTION BY CATEGORY BY GL CODE (DETAIL REPORT)

TONYA RITCHIE, LAMB COUNTY CLERK - RAN ON 03/14/2024 AT 01:51pm
02/01/2024 THRU 02/29/2024 - PAGE 1

CRIMINAL DISTRIBUTIONS
CONSOLIDATED COURT COST
DWI TRAFFIC FINE (TOX)
SPECIALTY COURT ACCT
FAMILY VIOLENCE FINE
COMP TO VICTIMS OF CRIME ACCT
SHERIFFS FEE
COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY FEE
FINES
JURY FUND
COURTHOUSE SECURITY
CO CLERK RECORDS MGT
CO & DIST TECH FUND
COURT REPORTER SERVICE FUND
COUNTY CLERKS FEE
PROSECTORS FEE

010-2213
010-2221
010-2223
010-2224
010-2249
010-4104
010-4117
010-4208
057-4195
084-4119
086-4171
088-4191
095-4120
152-4105
170-4103

COLLECTION FEE - PERDUE BRANDON - C CC21

TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS:
CREDIT CARD CHARGES:
EFILING CC CHARGES:
EFILING CHECK CHARGES:
ERECORDING CC CHARGES:

ESCROW CHARGES
ESCROW PAYMENTS
REIMBURSEMENT

TOTAL DEPOSIT:

NON-DISBURSED FEES
(PAYMENTS BY C.C. ONLY) RESTITUTION:

RESTITUTION:
(PAYMENTS BY C.C. ONLY) RESTITUTION - CC:

TOTAL RECEIVED:

359.
360.
48.

40

150

24

33
00
88

.00
60.
.00
200.
1,057.
.45
.44
6l.
.78
.34
97.
48.
257.

00

00

10

12

78
88
13

2,784.

23

2,784.
(2,414.
.00)
(0.
(0.
(0.
.00
.00

23
23)

00)
00)
00)

370.

00

140.
2,605.
150.

00
00
00

3,265.

00

SUMMARY BREAKDOWN

TOTAL FINE 1,057.
TOTAL ALL OTHER FEES 1,727.
TOTAL 2,784.
CHECKS 0.00
CASH 120.00
CASH REFUND (0.00)
MONEY ORDER 3,145.00
CREDIT CARD 2,414.23
EFILING CC 0.00

EFILING CHECK 0.00
ERECORDING CC 0.00
DIRECT DEPOSIT 0.00
CASHIER'S CHECK 0.00
TOTAL 5,679.23

10
13

23

OVER/SHORT



MONTHLY DISTRIBUTION BY CATEGORY BY GL CODE (DETAIL REPORT)
TONYA RITCHIE, LAMB COUNTY CLERK - RAN ON 03/14/2024 AT 01:51pm
02/01/2024 THRU 02/29/2024 - PAGE 2

RECEIPT NO. 201158 TO 201188
EXCLUDING TS/WF/NC/UN RECEIPT NO. 201158, 201159, 201160
ALL RECEIPT NO. 201158 TO 201188

PAY TYPE SECTION

Credit Card Payments

- RESTITUTION - CC 290.00
010-2213 - CONSOLIDATED COURT COST 32.67
010-2221 - DWI TRAFFIC FINE (TOX) 300.00
010-2223 - SPECIALTY COURT ACCT 4.44
010-2224 - FAMILY VIOLENCE FINE 40.00
010-2248 - COMP TO VICTIMS OF CRIME 60.00
010-4104 - SHERIFFS FEE 150.00
010-4117 ~ COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 200.00
010-4208 - FINES 1,057.10
057-4195 - JURY FUND 0.22
084-4119 - COURTHOUSE SECURITY 2.22
086-4171 - CO CLERK RECORDS MGT 5.56
088-4191 - CO & DIST TECH FUND 0.89
095-4120 - COURT REPORTER SERVICE FU 0.67
152-4105 - COUNTY CLERKS FEE 8.89
170-4103 - PROSECTORS FEE 4.44
ccz1 - COLLECTION FEE - PERDUE B 257.13
TOTAL 2,414.23

Cash, Checks, and Money Orders Collected

- RESTITUTION 2,605.00
010-2213 - CONSOLIDATED COURT COST 326.66
010-2221 - DWI TRAFFIC FINE (TOX) 60.00
010-2223 - SPECIALTY COURT ACCT 44 .44
057-4195 - JURY FUND 2.23
084-4119 - COURTHOUSE SECURITY 22.22
086-4171 -~ CO CLERK RECORDS MGT 55.56
088-4191 - CO & DIST TECH FUND 8.89
095-4120 ~ COURT REPORTER SERVICE FU 6.67
152-4105 - COUNTY CLERKS FEE 88.89
170-4103 - PROSECTORS FEE 44.44
TOTAL 3,265.00

No Charge, Time Served and Waived Fee

010-2213 - CONSOLIDATED COURT COST 147.00
010-2223 - SPECIALTY COURT ACCT 20.00
010-2224 - FAMILY VIOLENCE FINE 100.00
010-4117 - COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 350.00
057-4195 — JURY FUND 1.00
084-4119 - COURTHOUSE SECURITY 10.00
086-4171 - CO CLERK RECORDS MGT 25.00
088-4191 - CO & DIST TECH FUND 4.00
095-4120 - COURT REPORTER SERVICE FU 3.00
152-4105 - COUNTY CLERKS FEE 40.00
170-4103 - PROSECTORS FEE 20.00
TOTAL 720.00
REPORT TOTAL 6,399.23

Non Disbursed Fee Detail

Fee: REST-C (PAYMENTS BY C.C. O 140.00
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DATE RCPT# CAUSE NAME FEE . AMT
02/16/2024 201175 CCR-18107 PAEZ, EVAN ALEXANDER 140.00
140.00

Fee: REST RESTITUTION 2605.00

DATE RCPT# CAUSE NAME FEE . AMT
02/21/2024 201176 CCR-18062 MCCAMISH, SHELBY JAELYN 1000.00
02/21/2024 201177 CCR-18062 MCCAMISH, SHELBY JAELYN 1000.00
02/28/2024 201182 CCR-18062 MCCAMISH, SHELBY JAELYN 585.00
02/28/2024 201186 16,292 VELASQUEZ, NANCY 20.00

2605.00

Fee: RSTCC- (PAYMENTS BY C.C. O 150.00

DATE RCPT# CAUSE NAME FEE . AMT
02/08/2024 201167 CCR-17489 MENDOZA, JOSE LUIZ 25.00
02/08/2024 201168 CCR-17724 MENDOZA, JOSE LUIZ 25.00
02/22/2024 201179 CCR-17809 AGUILAR, MICHAEL TONY 100.00

150.00
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ACCOUNT .DETAIL.SECTION
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR CONSOLIDATED COURT COST 010-2213

CAUSE NO

RECEIPT REC DATE _ TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID

201163 02/05/2024 32.67 ccC 60.00 MCGANN, TYLER LAYNE

201169 02/09/2024 27.22 Ca 50.00 HERNANDEZ-GUERRERO,

201170 02/09/2024 5.44 ca 10.00 DURAN, MARIBEL

201183 02/28/2024 147.00 MO 270.00 ELLIS, BRANDON NEIL

201185 02/28/2024 147.00 MO 270.00 MCCAMISH, SHELBY JAE
359.33

CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR DWI TRAFFIC FINE (TOX) 010-2221

CCR-18049
CCR-18081
CCR-18057
CCR-18065
CCR-18063

CAUSE NO

RECEIPT §# DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPE REC TOT WHQ PAID

201161 02/02/2024 150.00 cCcC 150.00 HARRELL, WESLEY ROGE

201164 02/06/2024 60.00 CA 60.00 ESPARZA, ROSEMARY

201187 02/29/2024 150.00 cCC 150.00 HARRELL, WESLEY ROGE
360.00

CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR SPECIALTY COURT ACCT 010-2223

CCR-18077
CCR-18047
CCR-18077

EIPT REC D TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO
201163 02/05/2024 4.44 ccC 60.00 MCGANN, TYLER LAYNE CCR-18049
201169 02/09/2024 3.70 ca 50.00 HERNANDEZ-GUERRERO, CCR-18081
201170 02/09/2024 0.74 ca 10.00 DURAN, MARIBEL CCR-18057
201183 02/28/2024 20.00 MO 270.00 ELLIS, BRANDON NEIL CCR-18065
201185 02/28/2024 20.00 MO 270.00 MCCAMISH, SHELBY JAE CCR-18063

48.88

CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR FAMILY VIOLENCE FINE 010-2224
RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO
201165 02/07/2024 20.00 cc 50.00 MELENDEZ, DANIEL GUA CCR-18096
201166 02/07/2024 20.00 cC 50.00 MELENDEZ, DANIEL GUA CCR-18097

40.00

CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR COMP TO VICTIMS OF CRIME ACCT 010-2249
RECEIPT # DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES C TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO
201165 02/07/2024 30.00 ccC 50.00 MELENDEZ, DANIEL GUA CCR-18096
201166 02/07/2024 30.00 cc 50.00 MELENDEZ, DANIEL GUA CCR-18097

60.00

CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR SHERIFFS FEE 010-4104

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO
201180 02/23/2024 150.00 cC 814.23 JARAMILLO, JORDAN RA CCR-17325
150.00
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY FEE 010-4117
__RECEIPT 4  REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES  REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO
201162 02/02/2024 50.00 cCcC 50.00 RODRIGUEZ, JULIAN CCR-17488
201178 02/22/2024 150.00 cCC 150.00 RODRIGUEZ, JULIAN CCR-17488
200.00
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR FINES 010-4208
RECEIPT REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPE REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO
201180 02/23/2024 407.10 cCC 814.23 JARAMILLO, JORDAN RA CCR-17325
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201184 02/28/2024 620.00 CC 620.00 ZERMENO, JOSE MARIA CCR-17981
201188 02/29/2024 30.00 cCcC 30.00 REESE, TRENNON SHANE CCR-17955
1,057.10

CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR JURY FUND 057-4195
BT D

Y TYPE TOT ID CAUSE NO
201163 02/05/2024 0.22 cc 60.00 MCGANN, TYLER LAYNE CCR-18049
201169 02/09/2024 0.19 ca 50.00 HERNANDEZ-GUERRERO, CCR-18081
201170 02/09/2024 0.04 ca 10.00 DURAN, MARIBEL CCR-18057
201183 02/28/2024 1.00 MO 270.00 ELLIS, BRANDON NEIL CCR-18065
201185 02/28/2024 1.00 MO 270.00 MCCAMISH, SHELBY JAE CCR-18063

2.45

CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR COURTHOUSE SECURITY 084-4119
RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO
201163 02/05/2024 2.22 cC 60.00 MCGANN, TYLER LAYNE CCR-18049
201169 02/09/2024 1.85 CA 50.00 HERNANDEZ-GUERRERO, CCR-18081
201170 02/09/2024 0.37 ca 10.00 DURAN, MARIBEL CCR-18057
201183 02/28/2024 10.00 MO 270.00 ELLIS, BRANDON NEIL CCR-18065
201185 02/28/2024 10.00 MO 270.00 MCCAMISH, SHELBY JAE CCR-18063

24.44

CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR CO CLERK RECORDS MGT 086-4171

— RECEIPT #  REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES ___ REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO
201163 02/05/2024 5.56 CC 60.00 MCGANN, TYLER LAYNE CCR-18049
201169 02/09/2024 4.63 CA 50.00 HERNANDEZ-GUERRERO, CCR-18081
201170 02/09/2024 0.93 ca 10.00 DURAN, MARIBEL CCR-18057
201183 02/28/2024 25.00 MO 270.00 ELLIS, BRANDON NREIL CCR-18065
201185 02/28/2024 25.00 Mo 270.00 MCCAMISH, SHELBY JAE CCR-18063

61.12

CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR CO & DIST TECH FUND 088-4191

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPE REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO
201163 02/05/2024 0.89 CC 60.00 MCGANN, TYLER LAYNE CCR-18049
201169 02/09/2024 0.74 Ca 50.00 HERNANDEZ-GUERRERO, CCR-18081
201170 02/09/2024 0.15 Ca 10.00 DURAN, MARIBEL CCR-18057
201183 02/28/2024 4.00 MO 270.00 ELLIS, BRANDON NEIL CCR-18065
201185 02/28/2024 4.00 MO 270.00 MCCAMISH, SHELBY JAE CCR-18063
9.78
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR COURT REPORTER SERVICE FUND 095-4120
RECEIPT §# REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO
201163 02/05/2024 0.67 cCC 60.00 MCGANN, TYLER LAYNE CCR-18049
201169 02/09/2024 0.56 CA 50.00 HERNANDEZ-GUERRERO, CCR-18081
201170 02/09/2024 0.11 ca 10.00 DURAN, MARIBEL CCR-18057
201183 02/28/2024 3.00 MO 270.00 ELLIS, BRANDON NEIL CCR-18065
201185 02/28/2024 3.00 MO 270.00 MCCAMISH, SHELBY JAE CCR-18063
7.34
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR COUNTY CLERKS FEE 152-4105
E DATE T Y TYPE REC TOT WH ID CAUSE NO
201163 02/05/2024 8.89 CC 60.00 MCGANN, TYLER LAYNE CCR-18049
201169 02/09/2024 7.41 CA 50.00 HERNANDEZ-GUERRERO, CCR-18081
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201170 02/09/2024 1.48 CA 10.00 DURAN, MARIBEL CCR-18057

201183 02/28/2024 40.00 MO 270.00 ELLIS, BRANDON NEIL CCR-18065

201185 02/28/2024 40.00 MO 270.00 MCCAMISH, SHELBY JAE CCR-18063
97.78

CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR PROSECTORS FEE 170-4103
RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO

201163 02/05/2024 4.44 CC 60.00 MCGANN, TYLER LAYNE CCR-18049

201169 02/09/2024 3.70 ca 50.00 HERNANDEZ-GUERRERO, CCR-18081

201170 02/09/2024 0.74 Ca 10.00 DURAN, MARIBEL CCR-18057

201183 02/28/2024 20.00 MO 270.00 ELLIS, BRANDON NEIL CCR-18065

201185 02/28/2024 20.00 MO 270.00 MCCAMISH, SHELBY JAE CCR-18063
48.88

CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR COLLECTION FEE - PERDUE BRANDON - CC CC21

P ID CAUSE NO
201180 02/23/2024 257.13 CC 814.23 JARAMILLO, JORDAN RA CCR-17325

257.13
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PROBATE DISTRIBUTIONS

APPELLATE JUDICIAL SYSTEM FUND 010-2219 15.00
CLERK OF THE COURT ACCOUNT 152-4105 120.00
COUNTY CLERK 010-4105 36.00
COUNTY DISPUTE RESOLUTION FUND 010-2232 45.00
COUNTY JURY FUND 057-4195 30.00
COUNTY LAW LIBRARY FUND 091-4128 105.00
COURT FACILITY FEE FUND 080-4127 60.00
COURT INITIATED GUARDIANSHIP FUND 100-4129 60.00
COURT REPORTER SERVICES FUND 095-4120 75.00
COURTHOUSE SECURITY FUND 084-4119 60.00
JUDICIAL EDUCATION & SUPPORT FUND 101-4130 15.00
LANGUAGE ACCESS FUND 010-2248 9.00
PUBLIC PROBATE ADMINISTRATOR FUND 100-4131 30.00
RECORDS MANAGEMENT & PRESERVATION F 086-4171 45.00
705.00

TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS: 705.00

CREDIT CARD CHARGES: (8.00)

EFILING CC CHARGES: (697.00)

EFILING CHECK CHARGES: (0.00)

ERECORDING CC CHARGES: (0.00)

ESCROW CHARGES : (0.00)

ESCROW PAYMENTS : 0.00

REIMBURSEMENT : 0.00

TOTAL DEPOSIT: 0.00

TOTAL RECEIVED: 0.00

SUMMARY BREAKDOWN

TOTAL FINE 0.00
TOTAL ALL OTHER FEES 705.00
TOTAL 705.00
OVER/SHORT $ .
CHECKS 0.00
CASH 0.00
CASH REFUND (0.00)
MONEY ORDER 0.00
CREDIT CARD 8.00
EFILING COLL CC 697.00
EF UNCOLLECTED 411.00
EFILE TOTAL 1,108.00
EFILING CHECK 0.00
ERECORDING CC 0.00
DIRECT DEPOSIT 0.00
CASHIER'S CHECK 0.00
TOTAL 705.00

RECEIPT NO. 201171 TO 201181

EXCLUDING TS/WF/NC/UN RECEIPT NO.

ALL RECEIPT NO. 201171 TO 201181
PAY TYPE SECTION
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Credit Card Payments
010-4105 - COUNTY CLERK 8.00
TOTAL 8.00

Efiled Transactions Collected

010-2219 - APPELLATE JUDICIAL SYSTEM 15.00
010-2232 - COUNTY DISPUTE RESOLUTION 45.00
010-2248 - LANGUAGE ACCESS FUND 9.00
010-4105 - COUNTY CLERK 28.00
057-4195 - COUNTY JURY FUND 30.00
084-4119 - COURTHOUSE SECURITY FUND 60.00
086-4171 - RECORDS MANAGEMENT & PRES 45.00
090-4127 - COURT FACILITY FEE FUND 60.00
091-4128 - COUNTY LAW LIBRARY FUND 105.00
095-4120 ~ COURT REPORTER SERVICES F 75.00
100-4129 - COURT INITIATED GUARDIANS 60.00
100-4131 - PUBLIC PROBATE ADMINISTRA 30.00
101-4130 - JUDICIAL EDUCATION & SUPP 15.00
152-4105 - CLERK OF THE COURT ACCOUN 120.00
TOTAL 697.00
REPORT TOTAL 705.00

Non Disbursed Fee Detail
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ACCOUNT DETAIL SECTION

ACCOUNT.DETAIL.

PROBATE DETAIL

SECTION

FOR APPELLATE JUDICIAL SYSTEM FUND 010-2219

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO
201172 02/12/2024 5.00 EF 360.00 5993
201173 02/15/2024 5.00 EF 360.00 5994
201174 02/16/2024 5.00 EF 360.00 5995
15.00
PROBATE DETAIL FOR COUNTY DISPUTE RESOLUTION FUND 010-2232
RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT __WHOQ_PAID CAUSE NO
201172 02/12/2024 15.00 EF 360.00 5993
201173 02/15/2024 15.00 EF 360.00 5994
201174 02/16/2024 15.00 EF 360.00 5995
45.00
PROBATE DETAIL FOR LANGUAGE ACCESS FUND 010-2248
RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHQ PAID CAUSE NOQ
201172 02/12/2024 3.00 EF 360.00 5993
201173 02/15/2024 3.00 EF 360.00 5994
201174 02/16/2024 3.00 EF 360.00 5995
9.00
PROBATE DETAIL FOR COUNTY CLERK 010-4105
RECEIPT & REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO
201171 02/12/2024 5.00 CC 8.00 5979
201171 02/12/2024 3.00 cCcC 8.00 5979
201181 02/23/2024 5.00 EF 28.00 5848
201181 02/23/2024 21.00 EF 28.00 5848
201181 02/23/2024 2.00 EF 28.00 5848
36.00
PROBATE DETAIL FOR COUNTY JURY FUND 057-4195
RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TQT WHQ PAID CAUSE NO
201172 02/12/2024 10.00 EF 360.00 5993
201173 02/15/2024 10.00 EF 360.00 5994
201174 02/16/2024 10.00 EF 360.00 5995
30.00
PROBATE DETAIL FOR COURTHOUSE SECURITY FUND 084-4119
RECETIPT # REC DATE TRANS TQOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHQ PAJID CAUSE NO
201172 02/12/2024 20.00 EF 360.00 59893
201173 02/15/2024 20.00 EF 360.00 5994
201174 02/16/2024 20.00 EF 360.00 5995
60.00
PROBATE DETAIL FOR RECORDS MANAGEMENT & PRESERVATION FUND 086-4171
RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO
201172 02/12/2024 15.00 EF 360.00 5993
201173 02/15/2024 15.00 EF 360.00 5994
201174 02/16/2024 15.00 EF 360.00 5995

45.00
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ACCOUNT DETAIL SECTION

PROBATE DETAIL
RECEIPT #

FOR COURT FACILITY FEE FUND 090-4127

REC_DATE

TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO
201172 02/12/2024 20.00 EF 360.00 5993
201173 02/15/2024 20.00 EF 360.00 5994
201174 02/16/2024 20.00 EF 360.00 5995
60.00
PROBATE DETAIL FOR COUNTY LAW LIBRARY FUND 091-4128
RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHQ PAID CAUSE NO
201172 02/12/2024 35.00 EF 360.00 5993
201173 02/15/2024 35.00 EF 360.00 5994
201174 02/16/2024 35.00 EF 360.00 5895
105.00
PROBATE DETAIL FOR COURT REPORTER SERVICES FUND 095-4120
RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS _TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO
201172 02/12/2024 25.00 EF 360.00 5993
201173 02/15/2024 25.00 EF 360.00 5994
201174 02/16/2024 25.00 EF 360.00 5995
75.00
PROBATE DETAIL FOR COURT INITIATED GUARDIANSHIP FUND 100-4129
RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO
201172 02/12/2024 20.00 EF 360.00 5993
201173 02/15/2024 20.00 EF 360.00 5994
201174 02/16/2024 20.00 EF 360.00 5995
60.00
PROBATE DETAIL FOR PUBLIC PROBATE ADMINISTRATOR FUND 100-4131
RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT _PAY TYPES REC TQT WHOQO PAID CAUSE NOQ
201172 02/12/2024 10.00 EF 360.00 5993
201173 02/15/2024 10.00 EF 360.00 5994
201174 02/16/2024 10.00 EF 360.00 5995
30.00
PROBATE DETAIL FOR JUDICIAL EDUCATION & SUPPORT FUND 101-4130
RECEIPT # REC_DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHQ PAID CAUSE NO
201172 02/12/2024 5.00 EF 360.00 5993
201173 02/15/2024 5.00 EF 360.00 5994
201174 02/16/2024 5.00 EF 360.00 5995
15.00
PROBATE DETAIL FOR CLERK OF THE COURT ACCOUNT 152-4105
RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO
201172 02/12/2024 40.00 EF 360.00 5993
201173 02/15/2024 40.00 EF 360.00 5994
201174 02/16/2024 40.00 EF 360.00 5995

120.00



